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1. 19g8 1-2 nunasugaunn (TT)

Sample Ho: 1

Fragrance/Aroma
Flavor

Aftertaste
Acidity
Body
Uniformity
Balance
Clean Cup
Sweetness
Overall
Defects
Totals:

7.25
7.00

7.00
7.5
7.50
10.00
7.25
10.00
10.00
7.25
0.00
80.50

80 Points oF above: 'es

Green Evaluation:
Clean

Defects: HOMNE

Quakers Present: es

Hon Specialty

Aroma and-Flavor Coffee Hotes Coco,
Herb, San

Hotes & Recommendations:
Moisture 10.1%

- Pay attention to the process

Sample Mo: 2

FragrancefAroma
Flavor

Aftertaste
Acidity
Body
Uniformity
Balance
Clean Cup
Sweetness

80 Points or above:

7.50
1.75
¥.50
7.75
7.75
10.00
7.50
10.00

Yes

Green Evaluation:

Clean

Defects: HOMNE

Quakers Present: Ho
Specialty

Aroma and Flavor coffee Hotes :
Orange, fellow flower, Sweet & Clean

Hotes & Recommendations:
Moisture 10.4 %

Torch Coffee Labs Green Coffee Report

*All scores are provide by certified Q Graders who cupped the coffee blindly
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2. $79819 3-4 NUnASRUFAUAN (TT)

80 Points or abowe: Yes

Sample No: 3

Fragrance/Aroma 7.50
Flavor F
Aftertaste 7.75
Acidity 7.50
Body 7.75
Uniformity 10.00
Balance 7.50
Clean Cup 10.00
Sweetness 10.00
QOverall 150
Defects 0.00
Totals: 83.25

Green Evaluation:
Clean

Defects: NONE

Quakers Present: YES

HON Specialty

Aroma and Flavor Coffee Hotes:
Grapefruit like, Lime, Jell

Black tea

Hotes & Recommendations:
Moisture 10.5 %

- Eheck quality control between season

Sample Ho: 4

FragrancefAroma

Uniformity
Balance
Clean Cup
Sweetness
Overall
Defects
Totals:
80 Points or above:

fes

Green Evaluation:

Clean

Aroma and Flavor coffee Motes :
Cedar wood, Dry banana, Chocolate

Defects: MONE

Quakers Present: Yes

Hon Specialty

Motes & Recommendations:
Moisture 10.5 %

- Coffes lost organic materiall Check quality control

between season

Torch Coffee Labs Green Coffee Report

*All scores are provided by certified Q Graders who cupped the coffee blindly
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3. $29819 5-6 NUnARUFAUAN (TT)

Sample Ho: 5 Green Evaluation:
Fragrance/Aroma 7.50 Clean
Flavor 7.25 Defects: MOME
Aftertaste 7.50
Acidity 7.50 Quakers Present: Ves
Body 7.75 Hone Specialty
Uniformity 10.00 Hotes & Recommendations:
Balance 7.50 Moisture 10.8 %
Chesim Cup 58 - Coffeeloss organic material
Sweetness 10.00
Overall J.25
Defects Q.00
Totals: 82.25

|Arcma and Flavor Coffee Notes: |
Stewed, Coconut Sugar, Blood orange
After test shot

Green Evaluation:

Sample Moz 6

Fragrance /Aroma 7.25 Clean

Flavor 1.75

Aftertaste 7.50

Acidity 7.75

Body 1.75 Hone Specialty
Uniformity 10.00 Hotes & Recommendations:

Balance 7.50 Moisture 11.2 %

Clean Cup 10.00

Sweetness

80 Points or above:

Aroma and Flaveor coffee Hotes @
Lime, Pineapple, Coco, Herb

fes

Torch Coffee Labs Green Coffee Report
*All scores are provided by certified Q Graders who cupped the coffee blindly
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4. 79819 7-8 nunasRugauan (TT)

Sample Ho: 7 Green Evaluation:
Fragrance/Aroma 7.75 Clean
Flavor 1.25 Defects: HOME

Aftertaste 7.50

Acidity 71.79 Quakers Present: Mo

Body 7.00 Specialty
Uniformity 10.00 Motes & Recommendations:
Balance 7.50 Moisture 10.3 %

SiianChy 1000 - Coffee loss-arganic material
Sweetness 10,00

Overall T.50

Defects 0.00

Totals: 82.25

80 Points or above: fes

Aroma and Flavor Coffee Notes:
Pomelo, Herb, Aftertest Shot

Sample No: 8 Green Evaluation:

Fragrance/4Aroma 7.25 Clean

Flavar 7.25 Defects: MONE

Aftertaste 7.25

Acidity 7.25 Quakers Present: Ho

Body 7.50 Specialty
Uniformity 10.00  [potes & Recommendations:

Moisture 10.3 %

80 Points or above:

Aroma and Flaver coffee Notes @
Black Tea, Dark chocolate, Lemon

fes

Torch Coffee Labs Green Coffee Report
*All scores are provided by certified Q Graders who cupped the coffee blindly



5. $79819 9-10 MNUUAINUTHUAN
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Green Evaluation:

Sample Ho: 9

Fragrance/Aroma 7.00
Flavor 7.25
Aftertaste 7.25
Acidity 7.25
Body 7.50
Uniformity 10.00
Balance 7.25
Clean Cup 10.00
Sweetness 10:00
Overall 7.7%
Defects 0:00
Totals: 80.75

80 Points or abave: ‘es

Clean

Defects: MOME

Quakers Present: Ho
Specialty

Motes & Recommendations:
Moisture 10.1 %

- Loffee loss organic material, check fermentation also

Aroma and Flavor Coffee Motes: Black

Tea, Cinnamion, Bergamot Astringent
taste

Sample Mo 10

Fragrance/Aroma 7.25

Flavor 7.50
Aftertaste 7.50
Acidity 7.25
Body 7.50
Uniformity 10.00

Balance

80 Points or above:

fes

Green Evaluation:

Clean

Defects: NONE

Quakers Present: Ho
Specialty

Hotes & Recommendations.:
Moisture 10.5 %

Aroma and Flavor coffee Hotes
Raisin, Coco, Black Tea, Sweet brown

Torch Coffee Labs Green Coffee

Report

*All scores are provided by certified Q Graders who cupped the coffee blindly
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6. $29819 11-12 nunasRugauUdiess (PM)

Sample Ho: 11 .Green Evaluation:
Fragrance/Aroma 7.25 Clean
Flavor 7.50 Defects: MOME

Aftertaste 7.75

Acidity 7.75 Quakers Present: Ho

Body 71.2% Specialty
Uniformity 10.00 Hotes & Recommendations:
Balance 7.50 Moisture 10.4 %

Clean Cup 10.00 L

Sweetness 10.0Q

Overall 7.50

Defects 0:00

Totals: 82.50

80 Points or abave: Jfes

Aroma and Flavor Coffee Notes:

Raisin, Pomeio, Brow Sugar,

Sample Mo: 12

Fragrance/Aroma

20 Points or above:

Yes

Green Evaluation:

Clean

Flavor 7.25 Defects: MOME

Aftertaste 7.50

Acidity 7.25 Quakers Present: Yes

Body 7.25 Mon Specialty
Uniformity 10.00 Hotes & Recommendations:

Moisture 10.5 %

Aroma and Flavor coffee Hotes :
Pomelo like, Sugar cane, Lemonade

Torch Coffee Labs Green Coffee Report
*All scores are provided by certified Q Graders who cupped the coffee blindly
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7. $29819 13-14 nunasiugauldiss (PM)

Sample Ho: 13 Green Evaluation:

Fragrance/Aroma 7.75 Clean

Flavor 7.75 Defects: NOME

Aftertaste 7.75

Acidity 7.50 Quakers Present: Yes

Body 7.50 Hon Specialty
Uniformity 10.00 | liotes & Recommendations:

Balance 7.50 Moisture 9.7 &

Seanop 1080 1. Check quality control between season
Sweetness 10.00

Overall 7.50

Defects 0.00

Totals: 83.25

80 Points or abave: Yes

Aroma and Flavor Coffee Hotes:
Floral like, Grape fruit, Raisin

Sample Na: 14

Green Evaluation:

Clean

FragrancefAroma

Quakers Present: Mo
Specialty

Hotes & Recommendations:
Moisture 5.7 %

80 Points or above: 'es

Aroma and Flavor coffee Hotes :
Hazelnut, Red Berry, Floral dry
Jasmine

Torch Coffee Labs Green Coffee Report
*All scores are provided by certified Q Graders who cupped the coffee blindly
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8. $79819 15-16 NUnaRugAUUNLLS (PM)

Clean

Specialty

Sample Ho: 15 Green Evaluation:
Fragrance/Aroma 7.50

Flavor 7.25 Defects: HONE
Aftertaste 7.50

Acidity 7.50 Quakers Present: Mo
Bady 7.25

Uniformity 10.00 Hotes & Recommendations:
Balance .25 Moisture 9.7 %
Clean Cup 10.04 N

Sweetness 10.00

Overall 7.25

Defects Q.00

Totals: 81.50

Aroma and Flavor Coffee Notes:

Peach Tea, fiint of floral, lime like

Green Evaluation:

Fragrance/Aroma 7.75

Clean

Flavor 7.50
Aftertaste 1.75
Acidity 7.50
Body 71.75

Defects: NOMNE

Quakers Present: Yes

Mon Specialty

Uniformity 10.00
Balance 7.50

Moisture 9.8 %

20 Points or above:

Aroma and Flavor coffee Notes :
(Orange, Brown sugar, Peanut

es

Torch Coffee Labs Green Coffee Report

Hotes & Recommendations:

- Check quality control between season

*All scores are provided by certified Q Graders who cupped the coffee blindly
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9. $79819 17-18 NunasRugAuUNLEs (PM)

ISample Ho: 17 Green Evaluation:
Fragrance/Aroma 7.50 Clean
Flavor 7.50 Defects: HOMNE
Aftertaste 7.25
Acidity 7.50 Quakers Present: Mo
Body 71.75 Specialty
Uniformity 10.00 | Hotes & Recommendations:
Balance 7.50 Moisture 10.2 %

Clean Cup 10.00 )
Sweetness 10.00
Overall 7.50
Defects 0.00
Totals: 82.50

80 Points or above: / es

Aroma and Flavor Coffee Hotes:
White Chocolate, Blackcurrant like,
Herb Bergamot

Sample Ho: 18 Green Evaluation:

Fragrance /Aroma 7.25 Clean
Flavor 7.25 Defects: NONE

Aftertaste 7.25
Acidity 7.50 Quakers Present: Mo

Body 7.50 Specialty
Uniformity 10.00 Motes & Recommendations:

Moisture 9.7 %

80 Points or above:

Aroma and Flavor coffee Notes @
Hutt: le, dried Orange

fes

Torch Coffee Labs Green Coffee Report
*All scores are provided by certified Q Graders who cupped the coffee blindly



60

10. fnaging 19-20 RnuvasiugAUTITiss (PM)

Green Evaluation:
Clean

Defects: NOMHE

Quakers Present: Yes

Hon Specialty

Sample Ho: 19

Fragrance/Aroma 7.75
Flavor 7.50
Aftertaste 7.50
Acidity 7.75
Body 7.75
Uniformity 10.00
Balance 7.50
Clean Cup 10:00
Sweetness 10.00
Overall 750
Defects 0.00
Totals: 83.25
80 Points or above: Jfes

Aroma and Flavor Coffee Notes:
Lime, Jelly Bell le

Hotes & Recommendations:
Moisture 9.3 %

- L heck quality control between season

Sample No: 20

Green Evaluation:

Clean

Defects: NONE

Quakers Present: No

Specialty

Fragrance/Aroma 7.75
Flavor 7.75
Aftertaste 7.75
Acidity 7.75
Body 7.75
Uniformity 10.00
Balance 7.8
Clean Cup 10,00
Sweetness 10.00
Overall 7.75
Defects 0.00
Totals:

20 Points or above:
Aroma and Flavor coffee Hotes : Red
berry, Citrus like, Chocolate, Thyme,
Oolong Tea, Hutty

fes

Hotes & Recommendations:
Moisture 9.4 %

Torch Coffee Labs Green Coffee Report

*All scores are provided by certified Q Graders who cupped the coffee blindly
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